
South Shore Charter Public School 

Parents Association 

2016-2017 Academic Year 

 

Position Name Email Phone 

Executive Board    

Chair Peter Farrell pfarrell322@gmail.com 781-626-1557 

Vice Chair Yeemay Miller yeemay@verizon.net 617-688-4444 

Secretary  Jennifer Petty jenniferlpetty@gmail.com 781-929-2115 

Treasurer Kathleen Trask kathleen.trask@gmail.com 508-284-8095 

PA Officials    

InPAC 

Representative 
Tina Cary tinacamp14@yahoo.com 617-347-6758 

Arts & Music 

Committee 
Russ Bowles russ.bowles@gmail.com 617-438-5881 

Volunteer 

Committee 
Danette Carter danetteecarter@gmail.com 617-943-6603 

Community 

Building 
Tara Dusthimer tmdusthimer@yahoo.com 617-763-0971 

Tech Committee Scott McCallum moskrin@gmail.com 781-635-0944 

Fundraising 

Committee 
Vacant   

Student 

Representative 
Cassie Collins cassie_collins@student.sscps.org 781-812-4937 

Kindergarten Rep Katie Beaulieu *waiting on info 781-964-3439 

Level I Rep Jennifer Petty jenniferlpetty@gmail.com 781-929-2115 

Level II Rep Tina Cary tinacamp14@yahoo.com 617-347-6758 

Level III Rep Myrlande Pamphile myrlandep@hotmail.com 617-697-7070 

Level IV Rep Kirsten Mullen kirstenmullen19@hotmail.com 617-930-6197 

9
th

 Grade Rep Katie Tierney kathleen.tierney@bcbsma.com 617-347-7119 

10
th

 Grade Rep Kirsten Mullen kirstenmullen19@hotmail.com 617-930-6197 

11
th

 Grade Rep Eileen Collins eileencol@comcast.net 617-281-9404 

12
th

 Grade Rep Bethany Whitemyer bwhitemyer@rcn.com 781-351-9201 

 


